3. Bogenligawettkampf / Wirttembergliga Recurve

am 12.01.2013

in Welzheim, Franz-Baum-Bogenhalle Wettkampf 10:00 Uhr

BSC Stuttgart
SGi Welzheim 3
SSV Ehingen
BoAbt Ohrnberg

BoAbt Ohrnberg
BSV Brackenheim
BC Magstadt
SSAbt Gechingen

SSV Hechingen
SSV Ehingen

SGi Welzheim 3
BSV Brackenheim

BSV Brackenheim
BC Magstadt
SSAbt Gechingen
SSV Ehingen

BC Magstadt
BSC Stuttgart
BoAbt Ohrnberg
SSV Hechingen

SSV Ehingen
SSV Hechingen
BSV Brackenheim
BSC Stuttgart

SGi Welzheim 3
SSADt Gechingen
SSV Hechingen
BC Magstadt

Tabelle

SSV Ehingen
SSV Hechingen
SGi Welzheim 3
BoAbt Ohrnberg
BSC Stuttgart
BSV Brackenheim
SSADbt Gechingen
BC Magstadt

ONoA~MLNE

SSV Hechingen
BC Magstadt
BSV Brackenheim
SSADbt Gechingen

BSC Stuttgart
SSV Hechingen
SSV Ehingen
SGi Welzheim 3

BC Magstadt
SSADbt Gechingen
BSC Stuttgart
BoAbt Ohrnberg

SGi Welzheim 3
BoAbt Ohrnberg
SSV Hechingen
BSC Stuttgart

SSAbt Gechingen
BSV Brackenheim
SGi Welzheim 3
SSV Ehingen

BoAbt Ohrnberg
SGi Welzheim 3
SSADbt Gechingen
BC Magstadt

SSV Ehingen
BSC Stuttgart
BoAbt Ohrnberg
BSV Brackenheim

Ringe

4541
4411
4496
4464
4421
4354
4450
4449

Punkte

29
25
23
23
19
18
16
15

13
17
19
19
23
24
26
27
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196
202
212
208

209
226
222
221

210
210
215
217

195
206
212
209

211
209
215
217

224
214
221
213

211
204
210
213

205
216
205
220

205
189
220
201

223
206
204
204

220
207
213
212

212
212
207
219

201
206
206
213

213
198
208
218



